
1° 60 3 CALVI IGNAZIO JR. 2 AVANZINI FEDERICO 1 42

2° 61 17 MORELLI GIACOMO 12 ZUCCA CARLO S 7 37

3° 83 19 ROVETTA LUCA 9 ALLIEVI GIOVANNI LUIGI S 12 33

4° 31 16 SALA FABIO S 12 CARSENZUOLA ADRIANO S 5 32

5° 86 17 CRIPPA LINO S 7 PREVITALI ATTILIO S 12 31

59 18 SALERNO LORENZO 8 SALERNO RENATO S 12 31

7° 38 21 MASERATI FAUSTO S 12 FAPPANNI LUIGI REMO S 11 30

8° 46 19 BRANGERO GIANPIERO S 12 NEJROTTI BARBARA L 9 29

44 21 ONGIS GIANCARLO S 12 SALA MARCO 11 29

10° 53 16 CARRARA SERGIO S 12 LAVELLI GABRIELE 5 28

80 21 VITALI GERARDO S 11 CASADEI ALFIO S 12 28

85 11 SALERNO FEDERICO 6 BADUINI ANDREA 7 28

13° 29 15 GRIECO GIUSEPPE S 11 DE GIULI CARLO S 6 27

7 18 PEJIC ILIJA S 8 MERONI ANDREA S 12 27

15° 81 32 AOKI NAOKO S L 14 MOALLI GIACOMO 21 26

13 29 PALMERI LAURA GIOVANNA S L 18 SIGNORINI ENRICO S 14 26

56 27 MANDELLI ANDREA MARIA S 14 MORONI CHIARA S L 15 26

18° 58 33 GOVONI ENRICA S L 17 MALANCHINI DANIELA L 20 25

19 30 FUSARO FLAVIO S 18 LOCATELLI DANIELE S 15 25

17 33 RELLA MASSIMO S 21 PELUCELLI SERGIO S 15 25

12 31 GRISENTI ALESSANDRO 16 SURACI MIRKO 19 25

22° 16 31 WEDAM WALTER S 16 BARALDO SANO FRANCESCO 19 24

54 28 BELOTTI GIANLUIGI S 15 RIZZONELLI GIANMATTEO 15 24

55 32 GHILARDI DANIELE S 17 NICOLI FABRIZIO S 19 24

57 32 TESTORI ALESSANDRO S 14 DALVAI MARCO 21 24

90 16 ONGIS CLAUDIO S 12 ONGIS MAURO 6 24

22 19 PANATTONI FABRIZIO S 12 GERVASONI MAURIZIO S 9 24

18 21 RONDI STEFANO 11 CANTELLI ANNARITA S L 12 24

29° 50 28 OPRANDI STAVRO S 16 SOLARI MARIO S 15 23

30° 84 32 MONORCHIO VINCENZO S 14 ACERBONI MARCO S 21 22

23 22 CORRADI GIOVANNI S 12 ZANI GIANLUCA 12 22

32° 21 30 GIAZZI OMERO S 13 ACQUAROLI FABIO S 20 21

20 21 LOCATELLI GIOVANNI S 11 COMI PATRIZIO S 12 21

30 35 CASTELLI MARCELLO 21 BELTRAMI LUCA 18 21

35° 14 49 PESENTI MARZIO S 26 PARRETTI GIORGIO S 29 19

91 41 ZORDAN ERALDO S 22 RONDA MARIA CRISTINA S L 23 19

89 31 A A S 21 TONDINI MARIO BENHUR S 13 19

35 49 RISETTI EUGENIO S 30 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 24 19

43 44 BRESCIANI MATTEO 27 GEROLLA LUIGI S 22 19

40° 34 21 CONSALES OTTAVIO S 11 MICHELONI DANIELE 12 18

32 30 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO S 17 ILLUMINATI CARMINE S 17 18

49 31 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 21 OBERTI THOMAS 13 18

43° 36 31 TINELLI STEFANO S 19 GALLI STEFANO 16 17

25 32 MOLINA FEDERICO S 18 CAPUTO MARIO S 18 17

8 37 ROTA LORENZO S 21 VITALI TAVELLI TERESA S L 20 17

46° 37 47 GALLI CARLO S 25 RIVA MARCO S 27 15

88 22 SALOMONI MASSIMO S 12 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE MATTEO S 12 15

15 52 VARISCO GIORGIO S 22 COLOMBINI MARGHERITA S L 35 15

49° 39 36 SPADARI FABIO S 19 PASSAMONTI ALESSANDRO S 21 14
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50° 48 34 FINAZZI RICCARDO S 21 PEZZOTTI TIZIANO S 17 13

51° 24 35 BERINESI GIANLUCA S 18 SADLER CLAUDIO S 21 12

52° 47 45 DOLCI PIERANGELO S 24 RE LEONELLO S 25 9

53° 51 54 BELOTTI PIERPAOLO 36 PICCININI CLAUDIO 36 7

45 47 FRIGERIO VITTORIO S 28 GABELLA VALERIA S L 24 7

52 
53

DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

31 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 28 7

56° 11 54 VILLA DONATELLA L 36 ISTRATII NADEJDA L 31 5

57° 33 54 BASSI PAOLO S 29 ROMEGIALLI BARBARA S L 36 3

58° 71 8 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 9 SANTI MARCELLO S 0 N.P.

64 
54

FERRO MATTEO 36 MARAZZI STEFANO S 36 SQ. Reg. 
23.2b

63 
36

LORENZI DIEGO 21 TODESCHINI GIULIANO 
ROBERTO

S 19 SQ. Reg. 
23.2b

10 42 BELOTTI ULISSE S 24 BERTOLI GIANLUIGI S 22 SQ. 23.2b

9 36 SIGNORELLI CORRADO 19 LONGO DAVIDE 21 SQ. 23.2b
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1° 61 17 MORELLI GIACOMO 12 ZUCCA CARLO S 7 46

2° 60 3 CALVI IGNAZIO JR. 2 AVANZINI FEDERICO 1 44

3° 59 18 SALERNO LORENZO 8 SALERNO RENATO S 12 42

83 19 ROVETTA LUCA 9 ALLIEVI GIOVANNI LUIGI S 12 42

5° 31 16 SALA FABIO S 12 CARSENZUOLA ADRIANO S 5 41

38 21 MASERATI FAUSTO S 12 FAPPANNI LUIGI REMO S 11 41

86 17 CRIPPA LINO S 7 PREVITALI ATTILIO S 12 41

8° 46 19 BRANGERO GIANPIERO S 12 NEJROTTI BARBARA L 9 39

80 21 VITALI GERARDO S 11 CASADEI ALFIO S 12 39

10° 44 21 ONGIS GIANCARLO S 12 SALA MARCO 11 38

7 18 PEJIC ILIJA S 8 MERONI ANDREA S 12 38

12° 53 16 CARRARA SERGIO S 12 LAVELLI GABRIELE 5 34

13° 23 22 CORRADI GIOVANNI S 12 ZANI GIANLUCA 12 33

22 19 PANATTONI FABRIZIO S 12 GERVASONI MAURIZIO S 9 33

29 15 GRIECO GIUSEPPE S 11 DE GIULI CARLO S 6 33

18 21 RONDI STEFANO 11 CANTELLI ANNARITA S L 12 33

85 11 SALERNO FEDERICO 6 BADUINI ANDREA 7 33

18° 90 16 ONGIS CLAUDIO S 12 ONGIS MAURO 6 31

20 21 LOCATELLI GIOVANNI S 11 COMI PATRIZIO S 12 31

20° 34 21 CONSALES OTTAVIO S 11 MICHELONI DANIELE 12 27

21° 88 22 SALOMONI MASSIMO S 12 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE MATTEO S 12 22

22° 71 8 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 9 SANTI MARCELLO S 0 N.P.
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1° 58 33 GOVONI ENRICA S L 17 MALANCHINI DANIELA L 20 41

57 32 TESTORI ALESSANDRO S 14 DALVAI MARCO 21 41

55 32 GHILARDI DANIELE S 17 NICOLI FABRIZIO S 19 41

13 29 PALMERI LAURA GIOVANNA S L 18 SIGNORINI ENRICO S 14 41

81 32 AOKI NAOKO S L 14 MOALLI GIACOMO 21 41

12 31 GRISENTI ALESSANDRO 16 SURACI MIRKO 19 41

7° 16 31 WEDAM WALTER S 16 BARALDO SANO FRANCESCO 19 40

19 30 FUSARO FLAVIO S 18 LOCATELLI DANIELE S 15 40

17 33 RELLA MASSIMO S 21 PELUCELLI SERGIO S 15 40

10° 56 27 MANDELLI ANDREA MARIA S 14 MORONI CHIARA S L 15 39

11° 54 28 BELOTTI GIANLUIGI S 15 RIZZONELLI GIANMATTEO 15 38

30 35 CASTELLI MARCELLO 21 BELTRAMI LUCA 18 38

13° 50 28 OPRANDI STAVRO S 16 SOLARI MARIO S 15 37

14° 84 32 MONORCHIO VINCENZO S 14 ACERBONI MARCO S 21 36

15° 21 30 GIAZZI OMERO S 13 ACQUAROLI FABIO S 20 34

16° 36 31 TINELLI STEFANO S 19 GALLI STEFANO 16 33

8 37 ROTA LORENZO S 21 VITALI TAVELLI TERESA S L 20 33

18° 49 31 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 21 OBERTI THOMAS 13 32

32 30 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO S 17 ILLUMINATI CARMINE S 17 32

20° 25 32 MOLINA FEDERICO S 18 CAPUTO MARIO S 18 31

89 31 A A S 21 TONDINI MARIO BENHUR S 13 31

39 36 SPADARI FABIO S 19 PASSAMONTI ALESSANDRO S 21 31

23° 48 34 FINAZZI RICCARDO S 21 PEZZOTTI TIZIANO S 17 29

24 35 BERINESI GIANLUCA S 18 SADLER CLAUDIO S 21 29

25° 63 
36

LORENZI DIEGO 21 TODESCHINI GIULIANO 
ROBERTO

S 19 SQ. Reg. 
23.2b

9 36 SIGNORELLI CORRADO 19 LONGO DAVIDE 21 SQ. 23.2b
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1° 35 49 RISETTI EUGENIO S 30 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 24 42

2° 14 49 PESENTI MARZIO S 26 PARRETTI GIORGIO S 29 41

3° 91 41 ZORDAN ERALDO S 22 RONDA MARIA CRISTINA S L 23 40

43 44 BRESCIANI MATTEO 27 GEROLLA LUIGI S 22 40

5° 15 52 VARISCO GIORGIO S 22 COLOMBINI MARGHERITA S L 35 38

6° 37 47 GALLI CARLO S 25 RIVA MARCO S 27 37

7° 51 54 BELOTTI PIERPAOLO 36 PICCININI CLAUDIO 36 33

8° 47 45 DOLCI PIERANGELO S 24 RE LEONELLO S 25 28

9° 45 47 FRIGERIO VITTORIO S 28 GABELLA VALERIA S L 24 27

33 54 BASSI PAOLO S 29 ROMEGIALLI BARBARA S L 36 27

52 
53

DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

31 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 28 27

12° 11 54 VILLA DONATELLA L 36 ISTRATII NADEJDA L 31 21

13° 64 
54

FERRO MATTEO 36 MARAZZI STEFANO S 36 SQ. Reg. 
23.2b

10 42 BELOTTI ULISSE S 24 BERTOLI GIANLUIGI S 22 SQ. 23.2b
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1° 61 17 MORELLI GIACOMO 12 ZUCCA CARLO S 7 46

2° 60 3 CALVI IGNAZIO JR. 2 AVANZINI FEDERICO 1 44

3° 59 18 SALERNO LORENZO 8 SALERNO RENATO S 12 42

35 49 RISETTI EUGENIO S 30 FORGHIERI LUCIO S 24 42

83 19 ROVETTA LUCA 9 ALLIEVI GIOVANNI LUIGI S 12 42

6° 14 49 PESENTI MARZIO S 26 PARRETTI GIORGIO S 29 41

58 33 GOVONI ENRICA S L 17 MALANCHINI DANIELA L 20 41

57 32 TESTORI ALESSANDRO S 14 DALVAI MARCO 21 41

55 32 GHILARDI DANIELE S 17 NICOLI FABRIZIO S 19 41

13 29 PALMERI LAURA GIOVANNA S L 18 SIGNORINI ENRICO S 14 41

31 16 SALA FABIO S 12 CARSENZUOLA ADRIANO S 5 41

81 32 AOKI NAOKO S L 14 MOALLI GIACOMO 21 41

38 21 MASERATI FAUSTO S 12 FAPPANNI LUIGI REMO S 11 41

86 17 CRIPPA LINO S 7 PREVITALI ATTILIO S 12 41

12 31 GRISENTI ALESSANDRO 16 SURACI MIRKO 19 41

16° 16 31 WEDAM WALTER S 16 BARALDO SANO FRANCESCO 19 40

91 41 ZORDAN ERALDO S 22 RONDA MARIA CRISTINA S L 23 40

19 30 FUSARO FLAVIO S 18 LOCATELLI DANIELE S 15 40

17 33 RELLA MASSIMO S 21 PELUCELLI SERGIO S 15 40

43 44 BRESCIANI MATTEO 27 GEROLLA LUIGI S 22 40

21° 46 19 BRANGERO GIANPIERO S 12 NEJROTTI BARBARA L 9 39

80 21 VITALI GERARDO S 11 CASADEI ALFIO S 12 39

56 27 MANDELLI ANDREA MARIA S 14 MORONI CHIARA S L 15 39

24° 54 28 BELOTTI GIANLUIGI S 15 RIZZONELLI GIANMATTEO 15 38

15 52 VARISCO GIORGIO S 22 COLOMBINI MARGHERITA S L 35 38

44 21 ONGIS GIANCARLO S 12 SALA MARCO 11 38

7 18 PEJIC ILIJA S 8 MERONI ANDREA S 12 38

30 35 CASTELLI MARCELLO 21 BELTRAMI LUCA 18 38

29° 50 28 OPRANDI STAVRO S 16 SOLARI MARIO S 15 37

37 47 GALLI CARLO S 25 RIVA MARCO S 27 37

31° 84 32 MONORCHIO VINCENZO S 14 ACERBONI MARCO S 21 36

32° 53 16 CARRARA SERGIO S 12 LAVELLI GABRIELE 5 34

21 30 GIAZZI OMERO S 13 ACQUAROLI FABIO S 20 34

34° 36 31 TINELLI STEFANO S 19 GALLI STEFANO 16 33

51 54 BELOTTI PIERPAOLO 36 PICCININI CLAUDIO 36 33

23 22 CORRADI GIOVANNI S 12 ZANI GIANLUCA 12 33

22 19 PANATTONI FABRIZIO S 12 GERVASONI MAURIZIO S 9 33

29 15 GRIECO GIUSEPPE S 11 DE GIULI CARLO S 6 33

18 21 RONDI STEFANO 11 CANTELLI ANNARITA S L 12 33

8 37 ROTA LORENZO S 21 VITALI TAVELLI TERESA S L 20 33

85 11 SALERNO FEDERICO 6 BADUINI ANDREA 7 33

42° 49 31 MAZZOLENI STEFANO S 21 OBERTI THOMAS 13 32

32 30 PAGELLA MASSIMILIANO S 17 ILLUMINATI CARMINE S 17 32

44° 25 32 MOLINA FEDERICO S 18 CAPUTO MARIO S 18 31

89 31 A A S 21 TONDINI MARIO BENHUR S 13 31

90 16 ONGIS CLAUDIO S 12 ONGIS MAURO 6 31

20 21 LOCATELLI GIOVANNI S 11 COMI PATRIZIO S 12 31

39 36 SPADARI FABIO S 19 PASSAMONTI ALESSANDRO S 21 31

49° 48 34 FINAZZI RICCARDO S 21 PEZZOTTI TIZIANO S 17 29
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24 35 BERINESI GIANLUCA S 18 SADLER CLAUDIO S 21 29

51° 47 45 DOLCI PIERANGELO S 24 RE LEONELLO S 25 28

52° 45 47 FRIGERIO VITTORIO S 28 GABELLA VALERIA S L 24 27

33 54 BASSI PAOLO S 29 ROMEGIALLI BARBARA S L 36 27

34 21 CONSALES OTTAVIO S 11 MICHELONI DANIELE 12 27

52 
53

DEL PRATO MATTEO 
FRANCESCO

31 BETTONI GIUSEPPE 28 27

56° 88 22 SALOMONI MASSIMO S 12 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE MATTEO S 12 22

57° 11 54 VILLA DONATELLA L 36 ISTRATII NADEJDA L 31 21

58° 71 8 MORELLI GIANCARLO S 9 SANTI MARCELLO S 0 N.P.

64 
54

FERRO MATTEO 36 MARAZZI STEFANO S 36 SQ. Reg. 
23.2b

63 
36

LORENZI DIEGO 21 TODESCHINI GIULIANO 
ROBERTO

S 19 SQ. Reg. 
23.2b

10 42 BELOTTI ULISSE S 24 BERTOLI GIANLUIGI S 22 SQ. 23.2b

9 36 SIGNORELLI CORRADO 19 LONGO DAVIDE 21 SQ. 23.2b
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